			1. CONTRAC	TIDCODE	PAGE OF PAGES	
AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION	/MODIFICATION	OF CONTRACT				
AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE DATE	RFPA ADM-92-14	2 dtd 9/1	6/93	NO. (If applicable)	
Three (3)	make upon present and	7. ADMINISTERED BY	(If other than	Item 6) CODE		
ISSUED BY CODE		and the second				
.S. Nuclear Regulatory Commissi ivision of Contracts & Property ashington, DC 20555	on Management					
NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No.	street, county, State and	I ZIP Code)	() SA. AM	ENDMENT OF SOL	ICITATION NO.	
NAME AND ADDITION						
Ford Motor Company 1350 I Street, NW			98. DA	98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11)		
Suite 1350					CONTRACT/ORDER	
Washington, DC 20005 rincipal Investigator/Technical			X NR	2-10-92-142		
Contact: Carolyn Spriggs			108 D	ATED (SEE ITEN I	8)	
elephone No. (202) 962-536		and the first of the second strategy and the second strategy second, the second strategy		6/92		
	FACILITY CODE		A company and the second second	A PROCESSION OF THE REAL PROPERTY AND AND ADDRESS AND ADDRESS AD	and ware and the product of the later of the second second second second second second second second second sec	
11. THIS ITE	U ONLY APPLIES TO	O AMENDMENTS OF S	SOLICITATI	<u>, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , </u>	is not ex-	
MENT TO BE RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGN IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue o letter, provided each telegram or letter makes referen 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA N/A 13. THIS ITEM AF	PPLIES ONLY TO MO	DIFICATIONS OF CO	NTRACTSK	DRDERS,		
A THIS CHANGE ORDER IS ISSUED PURS	THE CONTRACT OF	HDEN NU. AS DESCH	ET FORTH IN	TEM 14 ARE MAD	and a second	
X B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACTO Mppropriation date, etc.) SET FORTH IN I C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS	RDER IS MODIFIED TO TEM 14, PURSUANT TO ENTERED INTO PURS	O REFLECT THE ADMIN	F:	Antonia producer a succession		
		any war war and an an an a star is to be the bound of the star of the star form		and the second	1	
X mutual agreement of par	euthority) ties			a landa ar a dhanan mara yan dhana da da yan yan da da da an		
		n this document and ret	2	_ copies to the iss	uing office.	
14. DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICA	TION (Organized by UC	CF section headings, includ	ing solicitation/	contract subject met	ter where feasible.)	
See page 2						
					이 영상 영상 공부	
9402280373 931109 PDR CONTR NRC-10-92-142 PDR					Aloz ,	
Except as provided herein, all terms and condition	s of the document refere	inced in Hem 9A or 10A, #	s heretolore ch	enged, remains unch	anged and in full force	
Except as provine derein, all terms and condition and effect ISA, NAME AND TITLE OF SIGNER (Type or p	the second se	16A. NAME AND T	TTLE OF CON	TRACTING OFFICE	nu fashe ar brun	
E.S.Hall, W.P Washington Af		Joyce A. F	ields, Co	ntracting Of		
/ .		GNED 168. UNITED STA	TES OF AMER	ICA A	16C DATE SIGNE	
158 CONTRACTOR/OFFEROR	11/09/9	03 In Marke	A.V.	elas	SEP 2 9 199	
(Signature of person authorized to sign	and the second se	BY Astend	sture of Contra	cling Officer)	the same state of the	
(Signeture e) person suth onzed to the NSN 7540-01-152-6070		30-105		STANDARD Prescribed b	FORM 30 (REV. 10 GSA	

NRC-10-92-142 Modification No. 3 Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to terminate the lease of one (1) vehicle under the contract - Vehicle #021R183, Serial #2MECM75W5NX705181. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

- Section B.3, SUPPLIES/SERVICES, Item No. 2, revise to read "OPTIONAL Full-size vehicle for the optional second one year period: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 -March 1994 - Quantity is 4", and Item No. 3, revise the quantity of leased vehicles to "4."
- 2. Section B.4, CONSIDERATION AND OBLIGATION-FIRM FIXED PRICE," add second paragraph to read as follows: "The obligated amount of this contract is \$44,370.00, of which \$21,750.00 is obligated for the basic first year period of performance, \$20,735.00 is obligated for Option Year 2, and \$1,885.00 is obligated for Option Year 3."

Note: A contract modification exercising Option Year 3 must be executed by the NRC Contracting Officer, in accordance with Section F.2 of the contract, prior to Contractor's incurrence of costs for Option Year 3.

 Section C.1.2, SCOPE OF WORK, first sentence, is deleted in its entirety and the following is substituted in lieu thereof:

"The Contractor shall lease to the Government four vehicles at the firm fixed price as set forth in Section B of this contract."

 Section F.3, DESIRED AND REQUIRED TIME OF DELIVERY, is revised as follows:

Desired Delivery Schedule - Item No. 2, Optional Second Year: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 - March 1994 -Quantity is 4;

Required Delivery Schedule - Item No. 2, Optional Second Year: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 - March 1994 -Quantity is 4; and

)fferor's Proposed Delivery Schedule, Item No. 2, Optional Second Year: March - September 1993 - Quantity is 5; October 1993 -March 1994 - Quantity is 4.

All other terms and conditions of the contract remain the same.

A summary of obligations for this contract from award date through the date of this action is given below: Total FY 92 Obligations: \$21,750.00 Total FY 93 Obligations: \$22,620.00 Cumulative Total of NRC Obligations: \$44,370.00

This modification obligates \$0.00 FY 93 funds.